
Student Check-in Begins  

Check-in Ends

Opening Meeting & Academic Message
 (Students & Registered Parents)

Students Depart from Opening Meeting

Pre-Advising Meetings with
Schools/Colleges

Lunch

Husky Pride Part I or Student Discus-
sions,  & Tours 

Meeting for Students in the Honors Program

Meeting for Students in Learning Communities

Dinner

Orientation Evening Program - Student Life
Sessions & Discussion

Social Time in and around McMahon Hall
Complete Tech. Tutorial  or  ENGAGE Survey 

Residence Hall Locked/ Up at 6 a.m. next day

7:15 a.m. 

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 

4:30-6:00

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

Day 1
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Sample Orientation Two-Day Schedule for Freshmen

This is a general freshmen orientation schedule, the events of which will vary for each orientation Leader.   Both days of 
orientation are required because the sessions conducted on Day 1 are prerequisites for the Day 2 sessions.

DAY 2	

Breakfast 

It’s More Than Just Your ID

Money Matters:  Financing A 
College Education	 	

Advising/Registration #1 or 
Husky Pride Part 1 & 2

Advising/Registration #2
	 OR
Student Discussions, Tours

Lunch
Husky Pride Part 2	OR
Advising/Registration #3

Advising/Registration #4
	 OR
Student Discussions, Tours

Dean of  Student Session 

End of  Orientation Program

ID Cards:  Students will get their ID card at 
Orientation ONLY if  they uploaded their photo 
24 hrs. prior to their session.  If  they did not do 
so they will pick up their ID when classes begin 
in the fall

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. 

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

*Students are expected to stay with the program at all 
times even during social time in the evening.  Students 
who choose to do otherwise will be dismissed from 
orientation and will register for classes in August. 


